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Material Identification

0 Fix the bottom frame(B)
Bottom Frame 1 pcs. .
Armrest 2 pcs. “Bottomframe could be singfl)e, to the back frame (C) with

double or triple. to help of m8x40 imbus screws(E)

(A

Back Frame1 pcs. Seat & Back,
Cushion

® ®

m8x40 imbus screws. 4 pcs.

®"

mo6x15 imbus screws. 4 pcs.
o

Foot glides. 4 pcs.

®
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Fix the armrest(A) to the base with
to help of m6x15 imbus(F)

and m8x40 imbus screws(E).
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